
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComT. Moza Saeed

9585971
7238396+

9571251
9609303+

3902956
5194005+

5166600
6782274+

2425610
4939991+

8128768
6220399+

2489031
5720547+

3803290
2902332+

8376468
5801880+

5105252
7262520+

8332521
1419714+

5472148
2256048+

8747322
6936476+

7509153
8774656+

9284296
5907379+

3422174
5043333+



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComT. Moza Saeed

9585971
7238396+

16824367

9571251
9609303+

19180554

3902956
5194005+
9096961

5166600
6782274+

11948874

2425610
4939991+
7365601

8128768
6220399+

14349167

2489031
5720547+
8209578

3803290
2902332+
6705622

8376468
5801880+

14178348

5105252
7262520+

12367772

8332521
1419714+
9752235

5472148
2256048+
7728196

8747322
6936476+

15683798

7509153
8774656+

16283809

9284296
5907379+

15191675

3422174
5043333+
8465507


